Jersey Skylands Labrador Retriever Club, Inc. ACTIVE MEMBER AND BREEDER DIRECTORY APPLICATION

Available only to members who have earned Additional Privileges

PLEASE COMPLETE <u>ONLY</u> THE INFORMATION YOU WANT PUBLISHED ON THE CLUB WEBSITE, *EXCEPT WHERE MARKED* <u>REQUIRED</u>.

Mail <u>SIGNED</u> Application to: _____

Name: (required)	Prefix:	Categories: (required – see below)
Area: Street or City, Boro, County	State: (required)	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	Website:

Please CIRCLE ALL categories that apply:

KEY TO ABBREVIATIONS: Occasionally may have available

P = Puppies D = Older Puppies or Adult Dogs S = Stud Service

Participate In or Have Knowledge About

 $CO = Conformation \quad OB = Obedience \quad FD = Field \quad AG = Agility \quad RA = Rally$ $TR = Tracking \quad SR = Search \& Rescue \quad TH = Therapy \quad SD = Service \ Dogs \quad LR = Lab \ Rescue$

I subscribe and am bound by the Jersey Skylands Labrador Retriever Club, Inc. Policies and Procedures, Constitution and By-Laws and Code of Ethics.

I agree to abide by the rules and regulations of the American Kennel Club regarding the sale and registration of purebred dogs. I hereby affirm that I do not engage in the brokering, commercial sale or trafficking of dogs.

Jersey Skylands Labrador Retriever Club, Inc. reserves the right to reject any application or remove any listing from the website for any individual who has been or if any member of their household has been

- 1. found guilty of violating the Code of Ethics of the Jersey Skylands Labrador Retriever Club, Inc.
- 2. suspended by the Jersey Skylands Labrador Retriever Club, Inc.
- 3. suspended by the American Kennel Club or other recognized Kennel Club.
- 4. convicted of cruelty to animals.

I understand that any complaint received by Jersey Skylands Labrador Retriever Club, Inc. concerning this application and/or listing will be referred to the Board of Directors and/or Code of Ethics Committee for disposition according to the club's Constitution and By-Laws and Code of Ethics, and according to the best interests of the individuals involved, the breed and the club.